


Parameter
Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height
Tilling Width

UOM
mm
mm
mm
mm 
HP
Kw
-
mm 
no’s
-
-
-
-
mm 
mm 
mm 
-
Kg 

SRT-7
2287
1015
1128
2030
57-75
42-55
CAT-II
70
48
15-20
177
L&C
Gear
203/8
89
462
Slip Clutch / Shear Bolt
501

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

PRODUCT FEATURES 

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES

3-Point Hitch Type
Frame Off-set
No. of Tines (L&C-80*7)
Gear Pair
Rotor RPM
Standard Tine Construction
Transmission Type
Max. Working Depth
Rotor Tube Diameter
Rotor Swing Diameter
Driveline Safety Device
Weight

Tractor Power

• A heavy frame structure for durability and superior performance.
• L & C type blades for efficient and thorough tilling.
• Bigger gear box body and housing pipe for smooth and consistent operations.
• 4 damper springs on the levelling board for consistent land preparation.
• Mechanical oil seals to protect against dust and external contaminants,ensuring 

longer life and reduced maintenance.

Enhanced
Productivity

Superior Tillage
Performance

Suitable for 
Wet & Dry fields 

Superior
Quality


