

SHAKTIMAN

GAZAB KI SHAKTI GAZAB KI SHAKTI

YOUR FARMING CHAMPION

Semi

Shaktiman Semi champion Pro- Ultimate rotary tiller for precision farming build for strength, efficiency and high performance in the field. Featuring the latest technology, adjustable speeds, and various blade and drive-shaft combinations, it achieves superior pulverization with unparalleled efficiency.

SEMI

รหลี่หาเพิลท



PRODUCT FEATURES

- A heavy frame structure for durability and superior performance.
- L & C type blades for efficient and thorough tilling.
- Bigger gear box body and housing pipe for smooth and consistent operations.
- 4 damper springs on the levelling board for consistent land preparation.
- Mechanical oil seals to protect against dust and external contaminants, ensuring longer life and reduced maintenance.

	TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION	
Parameter	UOM	SRT-7
Overall Length	mm	2287
Overall Width	mm	1015
Overall Height	mm	1128
Tilling Width	mm	2030
Tractor Power	HP	57-75
	Kw	42-55
3-Point Hitch Type	-	CAT-II
Frame Off-set	mm	70
No. of Tines (L&C-80*7)	no's	48
Gear Pair	-	15-20
Rotor RPM	-	177
Standard Tine Construction	-	L&C
Transmission Type	-	Gear
Max. Working Depth	mm	203/8
Rotor Tube Diameter	mm	89
Rotor Swing Diameter	mm	462
Driveline Safety Device	-	Slip Clutch / Shear Bolt
Weight	Кд	501